
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TCS/GEN/21/2024-25                                                                                                    Date: 28-05-2024 

 

VALUE OF THE MONTH: FRIENDSHIP -   صداقة

CIRCULAR: UPDATED SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 FOR GRADE 6 - 8 

 

Dear Parent, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

 

UPDATED SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 TIME TABLE – JUNE 2024 

 

 

 

Regards, 

 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

 
 

Date Day Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 

10/06/2024 Monday 
Second 

Language 
Science Social Science 

11/06/2024 Tuesday Arabic Social Science English 

12/06/2024 Wednesday Islamic / M.Sc Islamic / M.Sc Islamic / M.Sc 

13/06/2024 Thursday Social Science 
Second 

Language 
Arabic 

14/06/2024 Friday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

20/06/2024 Thursday Science Math Math 

21/06/202 Friday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

24/06/2024 Monday Math English Science 

25/06/2024 Tuesday English IT  
Second 

Language 

26/06/2024 Wednesday MSC Arabic MSC  

27/06/2024 Thursday IT  MSC IT 


